AGE GROUP COORDINATORS:

GIRLS

U19/U18 06/07 Christian Schneider
Deren Reid

Ul17 08 Rob Paciorek
Shannon Paciorek

Ulé 09 Matthew Ryan
Brent Talley

Ul5s 10 Sam Weiner

Ul4 11 Lori Magee

Ul13 12 Shanna Barnes

Ul2 13 Shaun Cryer
Alex Sripattra

Ull 14 Matt Shabat
Andrew Lebo

Ul10 15 Erin Sheppard

U9 16 Rachel Tate

301-257-4860
443-629-8716

301-529-0221
917-678-5074

240-285-0801

301-2216388

540-272-2274

443-386-7983

862-220-2575
240-255-0701

301-980-3372
301-639-7437

202-441-7724

301-980-0198

xtianhs@rocketmail.com
dreid674(@yahoo.com

robpaciorek@gmail.com
shanypac@gmail.com

mryan7978@gmail.com
brenttalley@gmail.com

shweiner@jicloud.com

mageecl(@comecast.net

shanna.wbarnes@gmail.com

scryer(@bethesdasoccer.org
asripattra@bethesdasoccer.org

shabatma@yahoo.com
andrew.lebo@gmail.com

erinbsheppard@gmail.com

rachelewatanabe@gmail.com




BOYS

U19/U18 06/07 Brian Ratner (seeding only) 202-253-8281

ul7

ulé

Uls

Ul4

Ul3

Ul2

Ull

ul0

U9

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Matt Scharf

Paul Murray

Colleen Martin

Rachel Varisco

Marisa Padula Alvarado

Colin Benson

Jamie Lasher
Alex Lasher

Margie Yeager

Brian Netter

Jonathon Colton

ON-LINE REGISTRATION

REFEREE/COLLEGE COACH SUPPORT

Paul Murray

Michelle Davidson

Kim Taylor

301-385-8425

301-529-8772

240-460-1032

301-674-1235
301-775-5289

570-815-3390

301-518-8035
703-217-5770

240-498-8651

847-306-0480

703-304-7867

301-529-8772

baratner 10@yahoo.com

scharfm07 @gmail.com

paulgmurray@verizon.net

purplesams(@verizon.net

rachel.varisco@gmail.com
marisa@paduladc.com

cjibenson@gmail.com

jamieslasher@gmail.com

alex.lasher@gmail.com

margie_yeager@hotmail.com

bnetter@gmail.com

jcolton(@bethesdasoccer.org

paulgmurray@verizon.net

davidsonmichelle680@gmail.com

lilkat1228@gmail.com




